
BuzziBell
INSTALLATION MANUAL
MODE DE L’EMPLOI
120V-277V
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Excluded

Technical info

ASSEMBLE PART BUZZIBELL ACOUSTIC SHELL ONLY WITH 
PART 80000580

LED
1-10V

2x

2x

2x
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Included BuzziBell	

2x

6x

3x

2x

For dimmable function
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BuzziBell
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! Do not remove protective packaging.
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9a Connection including dimmable function
Raccordement avec fonction de gradation

White Neutral

Black Line

Green Ground

Red DIM +

Blue DIM -

+

-
1-10V

Blanc Neutre

Noir Ligne

Vert Masse

Rouge DIM +

Bleu DIM -

Optional Ouletbox 
Cover
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9b
Connection excluding dimmable function
Raccordement sans fonction de gradation

White Neutral

Black Line

Green Ground

Red Not used

Blue Not used

Blanc Neutre

Noir Ligne

Vert Masse

Rouge Non utilisé

Bleu Non utilisé

Optional Ouletbox 
Cover
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